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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

TEL: G256 3587 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg. Mo 199807T198R GST Reg. No. 15-98071%8-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

78 SHENTON WAY #08-18
CHARTIS BUILDING

Date 13-02-2018

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTELTD Ref :  CCBI/AIG18002968/Ays3

AT

SINGAPORE 078120
l. Code . AIG
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJY 62268 Veh. Inspected GBF 4000T
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 13/02/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
fNdometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  12/02/2018 |inspection Date 1210212018
Survey held at NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-43 AUTOBAY (@ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
Sa. Remarks

AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




LLX

3 48 1 B AL A R 8],

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay(@Kaki Bukit. Singapore 417883

Email: admin@nhtmotorcom  Website: www.nhtmotor.com

Tel: 6747 9241  Fax: 67417276
UEN: 20171B370K

NEWZONE SINGAPORE PTE LTD 12/02/2018
Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

#01-43 I 1 T;'Fﬂjaﬂ'ﬂ'{]xﬁ;ﬂ{? al§
Singapore 417883 o

Accident date: 12/02/2018
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: GBF4000T TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 M '16

CHASSIS: ITFAT35Y90K206618

MRl A

¥

ol

S/N QTY ITEMS U/PRICE AMOUNT

1 1 Front Panel ‘. 00 $976.30

2 1 Front Panel Dyna Logo /#e $79.90"

3 1  Front Grille voied $372.70-

4 8 Front Grille Clip $6.50 $52.60.°
5 1  Front Grille Emblem Logo * $61.10
6 2 Front Head Lamp /aelies $573.90 $1,147.80 -«
7 2 Front Head Lamp Lower Rubber & wee $38.00 $76.00~

8 1 Front Bumper Zod $356.20°

9 1 Front Bumper Centre Member %4 $291.25 -
10 1 Front Bumper Number Plate et $50.80 1
11 1 Front Windscreen Rubber r.._ $290.20 ~
12 1 Front L/H Door g s1,712:10°

13 1 Front L/H Step Panel »~ $374.10
14 1 Front Air-Con Coolant Coil & Blower Assy /s[4 $1,800:90—
15 1 Front Air-Con Coolant Coil Section Pipe - , .+ $398.90 -

16 1 Front Air-Con Coolant Coil Discharge Pipe * ™™ $386.60 *
17 1 Front Air-Con Air Duct & Blower Assy 4 $978.10 ¥~
18 1 Front L/H Bumper Air-Con Condenser  Zx.d«d S486.00 -
19 1 Front L/H Bumper Air-Con Condenser Fan Motor Assy . $798.00 °
20 1 Front L/H Bumper Condenser Section Pipe 7, | $279.10 »
21 1 Front L/H Bumper Condenser Discharge Pipe - $269.60
22 1 Rear Tailgate ys.bin S1,73440~ '
23 1 Rear Tallgate Toyota Sticker 7, , $80.00

24 1 Rear Tailgate Dyna Sticker | $40.00 -

25 2 Rear Tailgate Top Side Handle 7 fee $187.30 $374.60 &
26 2 Rear Tailgate Lower Side Lock -~} $171.40 1280
27 2 Rear Tailgate Lower Side Hinge A $181.70 :

28 2 Rear Tailgate Lower Side Bracket & .} $168.60 $337.20




29 4 Rear Tailgate Lower Side Rubber Stopper & 3. 531.20 $124-80 F.'J";_‘L?_
30 2 RearTaillamp ~/0ic $327.50 %" "0
31 2 Rear Tail Lamp Panel $374.45 )373-24
32 1 Rear NumberPlate .} $50:60° 7 -
33 1 Rear Number Plate Lamp $131.35
34 1 Rear Number Plate Panel $127.30 -
35 1 Rear Spare Tyre Lock $283.00 -«
36 1 Rear Exhaust s A c 5
37 2 Rear Exhaust Mounting " $61.10 122206/ 0
38 1 Rear Centre Exhaust o $678.10
39 1 RearFloor Panel Lol b A $10:000700 71
; CN. 1D 60
1152280 Subtotal:- $28,390.00
M. &40 i ]
S/N QTY ITEMS / SPECIAL NETT U/PRICE AMOUNT
40 1 Front Bumper LED Light = » $380:00+ 777
41 1 Front L/H Door Sticker - $30.00 *
42 1 Rear Tailgate 70km/H Sticker '~ $3000 /¢
43 1 Rear Tallgate 13pax Sticker ‘i $3p00 /¢
44 1 Rear Tailgate Aluminium Cover 7%~ $450.00
45 100 Rear Tailgate & Floor Panel Aluminium Rivet A4«- $3.50 $350.00 ~
46 1 Rear Step Panel Bracket to-f $580.00 /£~
47 1 Rear Reverse Sensor ik $380:00./00
48 1 Rear Spare Tyre Lock Member =4 $380.00 -
49 1 Rear Floor Panel Aluminium Cover 7 uw $950.00 *
Subtotal:- $3,560.00

g0




|
Labour charges

To remove & refit front windscreen
Gum

To remove & refit windscreen camera
To remove & refit dashboard

To remove & refit air-con coolant coll & air duct blower
pipe, L/H air-con condenser, fan motor & top up gas

To remove & refit front L/H door gear motor, trim board,
glass & lock

To remove & refit rear & centre exhaust

To remove & refit reverse sensor

To remove & refit aluminium box

To remove & refit floor box & repair chassis frame

To check wiring

Towing fee
Tuff kote 5 |
Panel beating
Spray painting
: Subtotal:-
LKK Auto Consulignts encs il
the Repaires of the following
» To resuvey balcre/giar (g LaMNg Total:-
 To display Gamages [aN(3] SunTy '#5T)
» Parts prices are subyect 1000 i | |
= Third party surviry & on 8 s o omiiies : y
“1e [l moicaton(s| S allow=d .

<oy ey} st be renufeeyec gng
erny Rl trom Insurance oy

$120.00 .~

$50.00

sycmﬁ*"’

538 29

S}ﬂ)ﬂﬁgg 2

$180.00,

53ﬁ9€0ﬁ /60
sw 59

$450.00 ~

$2,800000/9° 7

$100:60
36050
Slﬁﬂfﬂﬁ’ g2

szyafu [700

$2,800:00 1670

$11,090.00

$43,040.00

16ast-§7



PARF/COE Rebate Enguiry

-

1of2

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner 1D Type:
Owner ID:

Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.;

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Madel;

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Pawer Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

hittps:vrl lta.govosg/la/villaction enguireRebateByPublicBeloreDe.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Company

3452R

GBF4000T

No

12Feb 2018

TOYOTA

TOYOTA DYNA 150 MANUAL
White

2016

1KD2626064

JTFAT35Y20K206618

$24,944.00
11 Oct 2016
11 Oct 2016
0

$1.248.00

Mo

$0.00

12/2/2018. 9:29 AN



PARF/COE Rebate Enguiry hittps:/ vel lta.govosg/ I vil‘action/ enquireRebateByPublicBeforeDe.

Ld

COE Expiry Date: 10 Oct 2026

COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years): 10

PQP Paid: $43,182.00

COE Rebate Amount: $37.396.00

Total Rebate Amount: $37,396.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Feb 2018

OK

2of2 12272018,9:29 AN



2nanoma Usad Dyna Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart
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[Browse by Ctmgary 7]
14 vehicles (Dyna ' | ~
Ml Prce Depreciation Eng Cap Hilgage Veh Type
Search Selection  Dyna Ay ity 018 Ly Aty Erry Aviillabia
Toyola Dryna 150 7 L8R SE.550 fyr 08-lan-2016 298] ex 13,547 km Trugi Available
Funl Type: Diesel
1 Owner, Wil Maintained, See To Beleve, Almast few. 50 Drve Away, 100% Loan Availabin, High Trade n, Cail how For Mare Detais [ s ]

Pumted: OiFit-JOL8  Tage JOU6 Tovits Dyea, Tevits Dvea, Toyobe Dvee (S Tevots

Toyota Dyna 150 870,000 $5,560 fyr 482016 2882 0,500 km Truek Avallable
Fuel Type: Desel
Insirance Linti March 2018, Direct Owner, Call To View, Auts Engre Wash And Wil Maireainad, DD

Fowtet: TioarvdOIN Tage 3016 Toyos Dyes, Toyets Dyoa, Tivots, Dvid. Lsed Tiniss

Tayota Dyna 150 566,800 $8.260 fyr 15-Mpr-2016 192 ex - Truck Avallabie
Fuml Type: Dl

anﬂh.hw.mmhlum!mwmw_mlmmwhmwhm?wmh
House Loan Aunitahes Call For Mase Enguires)

ARWIN (1584 Pre L
Porteh DE-Fee-TOI8  Tags FIE Toyots Dyna, Topets Dyna, Tovota, Cyra, Lsen Tovem

Tayola Dyna 150 S66, 088 $8.230 fyr 29-Mar- 3015 L9857 = : Truck Avnilubie
Fusl Typar Dessl
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Peaimdt O0-Fen-2018  Faga. JOLE Towems Oy, Yowoma Dy, Towosa. Dyra, Lsesd Tiwstn

Cor Burying Car Bedling Car Aftormirie T A ————
e
Car Ownership Cn The Mo Lt vl ETA Car Baatliaation
Toyota Dyna 150 S67.BB0 B350 N O1-Age-2016 L9 o s Truck Ayaitabia
Fusl Typa: Diese|
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Mizs It Call Now For More Detais.

Fested 152008 Toge: 00 Towpte Oyna, Toyors Oyna, Tovoms, O, Used Toyeis

Toyota Dyna 150 $69._ 888 B4 fyr Dy 1018 i 18,573 m Truck Awailabie
Fusl Type: Diess|
1 Owrrer, Low Mileage, 40 Drive Sway, Almost New, Mo Relisble Commercial Lorry, High Trade In, Dot Miss 15 Cail Now! [ Frause =

Posled. 00-Fes-2018  Taga: 2004 Topsls Dvol Toyels Dyna. Tupme, Dyna. Ut Tovits
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Toyota Oyna 150 $71,500 S8.470 fin 10018 2502 e £4,500 kem Truek Availatite
hitp:/iwww.sgcarmart comiused_carsflisting php?70RD=RGD_ASCAMOD=DynadRPG=204VEH=08RGD=20168AVL=2



Usad Dyna Car & Used Cars & Vehicies Singapore - sgCarMart

Fuel Type: Diesel
Think Oing Automobie & Trading
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Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

————————————————————————————————————— e ————

From: Admin nht <admin@nhtmotor.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 18 June 2019 219 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc Olivia Lau (LKKAuto); Chloe; Admin A

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT ON 12.02.1B INVOLVING SJY6226B8 and GBF4000T ALONG SLE/BKE.
Categories: clear

Without Prejudice

Hi Poh Kin

Thanks for your offer.

For amicable settlement, we accept your offer as $14,100 for close case.
Please send us the discharge voucher for close case,thanks.

Best Repards,

Sukyi Chong

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Blk C #01-43 Autobay (@ Kaki Bukit S(417883)
Tel : 6747 9241  Fax : 6741 7276

0 C

On Tue, Jun 18,2019 at 11:11 AM Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@!lkkauto.com> wrote:

"Without Prejudice”

“Save As To Costs”

Our Ref: CCB/AIG18002969/Amb3

Your Ref: GBF 4000T



Poh Kin ILKKAutn!

From: Peh Kin [LKKAUtD)

Sent: Tuesday, 18 June 2019 11:11 AM

To: Admin nht

Cc: Olivia Lau (LKKAuto); Chloe; Admin A
Subject: RE: ACCIDENT ON 12.02.18 INVOLVING SJY62268 and GEF4000T ALONG SLE/BKE
Importance: High

"Without Prejudice”

“Save As To Costs”

QOur Ref: CC6/AIG1B002969/Amb3

Your Ref: GBF 4000T

Dear Sukyji,

We refer to the above matter,
Thank you for your patient waiting.

Purely towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we have
instruction from our principal to offer settlement at global sum of $ 14,100.00(all in} on this matter.

Kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter Is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / Inferred from this negotiation ol terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discoverad or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fiax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

¥y REES e
SeIRER = Save the Farth- Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged malerial, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipiant (s prohibited, and may be a violation of law, If you believe that you received this e-mall in ermor, please do nol
read this e-mall or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sandor thal you have deleted the e-mail. all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you



6Haz01e Merimen e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail 15 associated with |

*GBF4000T (87300545225G)
[SJY62268B]
TP

NEWZONE SINGAPORE FTE LTD
Feb 12 2018 7:00AM
[Chan Kum Seng]
New Hock Teck Motor Ple Lid

From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 13/06/2019 11:13 AM.
To LKK_HQ

Subject  Alert - Ad] Mandate Approved (5$14100,00) - GBF4000T - Claim Handler: Foo, Chit Yan

Approved:14100.00:Subject to GIA/LTA search billing

hitps:Asingapare. menmen comiclaimaindex. ofmTlusebox=5VCmail&fuseaction=dsp_Prnm&CFID=54581T7aTACF TOKEN=TBbca03cST52Ra8-1001A5... 11




Poh Kin SI.KI{Autu}

From: Poh Kin [LKEKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 30 April 2019 10:46 AM

Teo: Foo, Chityan

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: [AIG): ACCIDENT ON 12.02.18 INVOLVING SJYE2268 and GBF4000T ALONG
SLE/BKE // LKK Ref: CC6/AIG18002969/Amb3

Importance: High

Our Ref: CCH/AIG18002969/Amb3

Your Ref: 87300545225G

Dear Jimmy,

We refer to the above matter and below e-mail.

As requested, Surveyor justify damages on the following parts:

Parts Comment/remarks Photo
Front Panel Dented 14-17, 131-132
Front Panel DYNA logo Necessary
Front Grille Cracked 9-12, 94-97
Front Grille Clip Necessary
Front Grille Emblem Logo Necessary
Front Head Lamp Cracked 12-13-98-102
Front Windscreen Rubber Necessary
Front Air-con Coolant Coil & Blower Assy | Cracked 68-70
Front Air-con Air Duct & Blower Assy Cracked 71-72
Front Left Hand Bumper Air-con Dented 76-B1
Condenser
Rear Tailgate Lower Side Lock Bent 31-32, 122-124
Rear Tailgate Lower Side Bracket Bent 31,40-41
Rear Tailgate Lower side bracket stopper | Cut 31,40-41
Rear Spare Tyre Lock Damaged 59-61
Rear Centre Exhaust Bent 29-30, 39, 53-55,85-92
Rear Floor Panel {Local Repair) Necessary 103-106, 118-120
Front Bumper LED Light Damaged 3
Rear Spare Tyre Lock Member Bent 114-117

Hope above information clarify.

For your Instruction in Merimen please.




Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

B ———————————

From: Foo, Chityan <Chityan Foo@aig.com>

Sent: Monday, 29 April 2019 11:55 AM

To: Poh Kin (LEKAuto)

Subject: RE: [AIG]: ACCIDENT ON 12.02.18 INVOLVING SJ¥6226B and GBF4000T ALONG

SLE/BKE // LKK Ref: CC6/AIG18002969/Amb3

Hi Poh Kin,
We refer to your email dated 03.04.15.
We seek your clarification on the replacement parts as follow:

Front Panel = 33

Front Panel DYNA logo M

FrontGrille 1-'%L 144 =51

Front Grille Clip Heas

Front Grille Emblem Logo M4~

Front Head Lamp 12-'3 , 1§-10&

Front Windscreen Rubber Heo

Front Air-con Coolant Coil & Blower Assy bi=lo

Front Air-con Air Duct & Blower Assy 11- 72

Front Left Hand Bumper Air-con Condenser 7% -&!
Rear Tailgate Lower Side Lock 31-3% 'it =" L
Rear Tailgate Lower Side Bracket 31 , 42 gl

Rear Tailgate Lower side bracket stopper x| 43 =l
Rear Spare Tyre Lock 57 =)

Rear Centre Exhaust ~ 248-%0 3% 55 -5
Rear Floor Panel (Local Repair) fo3-10k , 1% =110
Front Bumper LED Light 3

Rear Spare Tyre Lock Member |\4 <117

" & @ & @ @

S ,ii':‘L

" & & ® ® @ ® @ & =

Kindly let us hear from you soon before approval of mandate in merimen.
Kind regards,

Jimmy Foo

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

AlG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1945 |Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Chityan.foo@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuta) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com)]

Sent: Wednesday, April 3, 2019 10:00 AM

To: Foo, Chityan <Chityan.Foo@aig.com>

Cc: Olivia Lau (LKKAuto) <olivialau@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: [AIG]: ACCIDENT ON 12.02.18 INVOLVING 5JY6226B and GBF4000T ALONG SLE/BKE // LKK
Ref: CCE/AIG18002969/Amb3

Importance: High



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin [LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 3 April 2019 10:00 AM

To: 'Foo, Chityan

Cc Olivia Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: [AIG]): ACCIDENT ON 12.02.18 INVOLVING S5JY6226B and GBF4000T ALONG

SLE/BKE // LKK Ref: CC6/AIG18002969/Amb3

Importance: High

Our Ref: CC6/AIG180029659/Amb3
Your Ref: 87300545225G

Dear Jimmy,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SJY 62268 (Ol), GBF 4000T (TP) AND OTHERS ON
12/02/2018

We refer to the above matter and our tele conversation.

Liability: The said chain collision involved Three vehicles whereby TP was the second vehicle, our insured
was the last vehicle.

In accordance to the MCF guideline for chain collision, we have to settle the front vehicle's claim at 100%.

We seek your approval to offer to Third Party repairer, “New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd” is as follows: -

Amount Amount
Claimed Revised
1. Cost of Repair $ 43,040.00 $13,000.00
2. Loss of Rental S 1,765.50 (11 days x S 1,412.40 (11 days x $120.00)+7%gst
5150.00)+7%gst
3. LTA search fee S 7.45 S 7.45
Total | $ 44,812.95 $14,419.85
Total amount of claim (Liability 100%) $14,419.85

***Recommended 14 repair days
All the relevant documents had been uploaded in Merimen for your perusal.

For your kind attention on this matter.



NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTELTD

Our Ref  : NPI1803-0026/ GBF4000T 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue &
Your Ref :5JY6226B Blk C #01-43 Autobay@KB
Date :27™ March 2018 Singapore 417883

AIG ASIA Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way,

AlG Builiding, #09-16

Singapore 079120

Dear Sirs,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBFA000T & SJYE2268 AT SLE(BKE) BEFORE EXIT 11 ON 12.02.2018,
07:12HRS

We are instructed by NEWZONE SINGAPORE PTE LTD to claim damages and losses against you
in connection with the above captioned road traffic accident which our client’s vehicle
GBF4000T was damaged by vehicle SIY6226B driven by your Iinsured at the material time.

We are instructed that the said accident was caused by your insured’s negligent driving and/or
management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client’s vehicle was damaged and
our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:

1) Repair Costs 5 13,000.00
2) Loss of Rental for 11 days 5 1,765.50
3) LTA Search Fees 5 7.45

-] 14,772.95

A copy each of the following supporting document is enclosed:

1) Final Repair Bill
2} LTA Receipt

Please let us have your cheque for the sum $14,772.95 made payable to us, NEW HOCK TECK
MOTOR PTE LTD in the next 14 days.

Yours faithfully,

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD



Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

From: Mohamedrasheed, Rashidah <Rashidah.Mohamedrasheed@aig.com>»

Sent: Thursday, 24 May 2018 1.23 PM

To: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Ce: Vie (LKKAuto): Admin A; Olivia Lau (LKKAuUto)

Subject: our Ref- TP / 87300545225G Our Ref:  CCB/AIG18002969/Amb3g2 ACCIDENT
INVOLVING SJY 6226B(01)/ GBF 4000T (TP) /OTHERS ON 12/02/2018

Attachments: Re: PW: GBF4000T CLAIMING 5JY6226B DOA 12.02.18; VD.pdf

Dear Bevan,

Based on vehicle damaged report;

Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 43,040.00 16,828.00 26,212.00

Approved Total {Overridden) (S$) 13,000,00
Nett Amount (S5) 43,040.00 13,000.00 30.040.00

+ Car Rental {11.0 x $$100.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S$) 1.177.00

+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 745

Nett Liability (SS) 14,184.45

INSPECTION
Date of Assignment. 12/02/2018
Date Inspected: 1200272018 Inspected At: New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-
Autobay@Kaki Bukil
Singapore 417883
Estmated Period of Repair 14.0 days
As per your email;
Amount Amount
Claimed Revised
1. Cost of Repair $43,040.00 5$13,000.00
2. Loss of Rental (11days x $150)(w/gst) 5 1,76550 S 1,765.50 (11days x $150.00)(w/gst)??
3. LTA/GIA search fee 5 7.45 s 7.45
TOTAL 544,812.95 $14,772.95
Total amount of claim (Liability 100%) $14,7723.9577

Why the report and email amount inconsistent?
By the way, our surveyor advice, COR 56973.51 BDAYS
We agreed to the following;

Loss of Rental - $140 * 11 days = $1647.80
LTA -57.45



Please advice the COR gap 56.9k and $13k with photos.
Thank you

Rashidah Rasheed

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419 1767 | Fax +{65) 6835 7416

Rashidah.Mohamedrasheed ®aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NQOTICE:

The information in this email ([and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must nal
use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately natify me by "Reply"
command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any
ottachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might offect any computer system into which it is
received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted
by AIG for any loss or damage orising in any way from its use.

From: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) [mallto:bevanlim@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, May 24, 2018 12:55 PM

To: Mohamedrasheed, Rashidah

Ce: Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: our Ref: TP / B7300545225G Our Ref: CC5/AIG18002969/Amb3g2 ACCIDENT INVOLVING S1Y 6226B(01)/
GBF 4000T (TP) /OTHERS ON 12/02/2018

Dear Sir/Madam,

We further to our email below.

We have offer TP a global sum of 59,000.00 (all-in) and was rejected. Attached Email for your reference.
Kindly let us have your instruction for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com| fax: frg1-4108
Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(308933)

S
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SLSREIR W Save the Earthe Print only when necessary
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From: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 24 May 2018 12:19 PM

To: 'Mohamedrasheed, Rashidah' <Rashidah.Mohamedrasheed@aig.com>

Ce: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: our Ref: TP / 87300545225G Our Ref: CCH/AIG18002969/Amb3q2 ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 6226B(01)/
GBF 4000T (TP) JOTHERS ON 12/02/2018

Dear Sir/Madam,
We refer to your email below,
We will offer $3000.00 ( all-in) to TP repairer as per your instruction.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

YRR
SuERIR =W Sove the Earth Print only when necessary:

From: Mohamedrasheed, Rashidah [mailto:Rashidah.Mohamedrasheed @aig.com]

Sent: Thursday, 24 May 2018 12:14 PM

To: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) vanlm @lkkauto.com>

Cc: Vic [LKKAuto) <vicalpehi@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: our Ref: TP / 87300545225G Our Ref: CC6/AIG18002969/Amb3g2 ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5JY 6226B(0I)/ GBF
4000T (TP) /OTHERS ON 12/02/2018

Dear Bevan,

Enclosed our In-house surveyor advice.
Approved 59000 (all in).

Thank you

Rashidah Rasheed

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.



78 Shenton Way, #0B-16, Singapore 079120
Tel +[65) 6419 1767 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Rashidah.Mohamedrasheed@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE.

The information in this email fand any attachments) is confidential. |f you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use or disseminate the information, If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply”
command and permanently delete the original and any coples or printouts thereof, Although this email and any
attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is
received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted
by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Mohamedrasheed, Rashidah

Sent: Tuesday, May 22, 2018 4:31 PM

To: 'Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)'

Ce: Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: our Ref: TP / 8730054522SG Our Ref: CC6/AIG18002969/Amb3q2 ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 6226B(0I)/ GBF
4000T (TP) /OTHERS ON 12/02/2018

Dear Bevan,

We are reviewing the claim.

Thank you

Rashidah Rasheed

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AlG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way, #08B-16, Singapore 079120

Tel 4(65) 6419 1767 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Rashidah.Mohamedrasheed@aig.com | www aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this emall (and any attachments) is confidential, If you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use or disserminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by “Repiy”
command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any
attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is
received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted
by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



From: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) [mailto;bevanlim@lkkauto,com]

Sent: Tuesday, May 22, 2018 3:58 PM

To: Mohamedrasheed, Rashidah

Ce: Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: Your Ref: TP / 87300545225G Our Ref; CCH/AIG18002569/Amb3q2 ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 62268(01)/
GBF 4000T (TP} /OTHERS ON 12/02/2018

Importance: High

Dear Sir/Madam,
We refer to our email dated 25/04/2018.
Kindly let us have mandate approval as TP repairer is chasing us for settlement.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8(408933)

FE M e
SUERER == Snve the Earth Print only when necessary:

From: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 25 April 2018 11:25 AM

To: 'Mohamedrasheed, Rashidah' <Rashidah.Mohamedrasheed @aig.com>

Ce: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh @lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: Your Ref: TP / B7300545225G Our Ref: CC6/AIG18002969/Amb3g2 ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 6226B(0I)/ GBF
4000T (TP) /OTHERS ON 12/02/2018

Your Ref: TP / 87300545225G
Our Ref: CC6/AIG 18002969/ AMb3g2 Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING 35JY 6226B(OI1)/ GBF 4000T (TP) /OTHERS ON 12/02/2018

wWe refer fo the above matter.

This a 3 vehicle chain collision and insured was the last vehicle. Liability is down against our insured.

We did clarify with insured the noture of the accident and he's aware that NCD (it any) would be
offected.

We seek your approval to offer 1o Third Party repairer, New Hock Teck Motor Ple Lid is as follows: -

Amount Amount
Cloimed Revised
|. Cost of Repair $ 43.040.00 $13.000.00

2. Loss of Rental [11days x $150) (w/gst) 3 1.765.50 % 1,765.50 (1 1days x $150.00) (w/gst)
3



3, LTA/GIA search fee $ 7.45
TOTAL $4481295

Total amount ot claim (Liabliity 100%)

“**Hecommended |4 repair days

Marke! Value : $70.000.00(est)

LTA Rebale = i 37 ﬂm{ﬂﬂ
MNett Value 1 § 32.600.00 (est)

$ 7.45
$14.77295

$14.7723.95

All the relevant documents had been uploaded in Merimen for your perusal,

For your approval in Merimen please.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@|kkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Mave Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, roz-25 | S{a08933)

Ers
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SELIT = Sawe the Earth- Print only when necessary-



Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

B ———— S

From: Mohamedrasheed, Rashidah <Rashidah Mohamedrasheed@aig.com>

Sent: Thursday, 24 May 2018 12:14 PM

To: Bevan Lim (LEK Auto)

Cc Vic (LKKAuUto); Admin A

Subject: our Ref TP / 87300545225G Our Ref:  CCB/AIG18002969/Amb3g2 ACCIDENT
INVOLVING SJY 6226B(01)/ GBF 4000T (TP) /OTHERS ON 12/02/2018

Attachments: Re: FW: GBF4000T CLAIMING SJY62268 DOA 12.02.18; 20180523164918.pdf

Dear Bevan,

Enclosed our In-house surveyor advice.
Approved $9000 (all in).

Thank you

Rashidah Rasheed

AlG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way, #0B-16, Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1767 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Rashidah.Mohamedrasheed@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidentiol. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use or disseminate the information. If you have received this emall in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply”
command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any
attachments are believed to be free of any virus or ather defect that might affect any computer system into which it is
received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted
by AIG for any foss or darnoge arising in any way from its use.

From: Mohamedrasheed, Rashidah

Sent: Tuesday, May 22, 2018 4:31 PM

To: 'Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)'

Cc: Vie (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: our Ref: TP / 8730054522SG Our Ref: CC6/AIG18002969/Amb3gq2 ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 6226B(01)/ GBF
4000T (TP) /OTHERS ON 12/02/2018

Dear Bevan,

We are reviewing the claim.



Er24/2018 Manman e-Clams
Print Received Message

This mail Is associated with

*GBF4000T (87300545225G)
[SJY62268)
T

NEWZONE SINGAPCORE PTELTD
Feb 12 2018 7:00AM
[Chan Kum Seng]
Mew Hock Teck Motor Pte Lid

From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), senl on 24/05/2018 12:13 PM.
Ta LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (3$9000.00) - GBF4000T - Claim Handler: Mohd-Rasheed, Rashidah

Approved:9000.00.

hitps //singapore. merimen com/claims/index cfm?fusebox=5VCmailfuseaction=dsp_PrinlACF|0=343337504CF TOKEN=368e53ale6406a6-9CA0TTCF-AAT



3747

- -

51 UIIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CCO6/AIG18002969/Ams3

14 MARCH 2018

CHAN KUM SENG

688E WOODLANDS DRIVE 75
#11-68

SINGAPORE 735688

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJY 62268 AND GBF 4000T ON 12/02/2018

We refer 1o the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte
Lid to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 7 davs from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Bevan Lim

Case Handler
DID: 6749 4274
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: bevanlim@lkkauto.com

cc.  AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

New Hock Teck Motor Pre Lid
Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

Blk | #0143

Smgapore 4| 7883

Dear Sir,

Accident on fﬂfﬂ”;ﬂ';" ﬂ-l :l“z

Involving Yehicles ﬁB Fu.ﬂ'_ﬁ T 5}‘1"{3 2‘ B.

Along I{-E( Eff} Mﬂfe FIH Il

I'We, the registered owner/driver of vehicle registration no: 68 FUovy 7.
have mvolved in the above accident

I"'We hereby authorize New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd to commence repairs of the said vehicle
forthwith.

I/'We agree 10 assign the whu[c proceeds of my/our comprehensive/thind party claim to you and our
solicitor, » to pct on my/our behalf in respect of the
above maner. And if applicable. my/our solicitors shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority to
pay the amount as deemed compensated direct to you after deduction of their ¢osts on a Solicitor and
client basis.

I'We undertake 1o co-operate fully with you and our solicitors to ensure that claim is successful.

I/'We nlso authorize you 1o sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in
relation with the above claim in myiour absence.

Your kind eo-operation in this matter will be much appreciated
Yours truly,

i

Owner's Signature
{Company's stamp (f applicable)

Name:
NRIC No.:
Date:




RELEASE VOUCHER

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)
“We/l, New Hock Teck Motor Pre Ltd (“the workshop™) hereby confirm that we/l have reached an

agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
§514.100.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. GBF 4000T that was damaged pursuant to the accident
which oceurred on 12/02/2018 (date) along SLE (location) involving vehicle no/s SJY 62268, This
is pursuant (o the inspection conducted on 12/02/2018 (date) at “the workshop™

We'l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner NEWZONE SINGAPORE PTE LTD (“the
third party claimant™) of vehicle no. GBF 4000T make the claim as set out in the above paragraph
and we/l have full authority to settle the matter on his'her behall in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l
enclose herein the lenter of authority given by “the third pany claimam”™.

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party ¢laimant™
after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses
suffered pertaining 1o costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant 1o the damage 10 GBF
4000T (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party ¢laimant™ pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

T'his agreement 15 subject 1o the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have

exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this IE {iday) of i imonth) IUﬂ (year)

Signed by a.pérﬁucd surveyor

Signed by A ) with chop)



AR £ AL TR 4 5]
NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave B, Blk C #01-43 Autobay(@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Email. admin@nhtmotor.com
Tel G747 9241

LEN: 201718370K

TAX INVOICE

Website: www.nhtmotor com
Fax: 67417276

AIG ASIA Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Invoice No NPL1803-0056
78 Shentan Way, Date 27-Mar-18
AlG Bulliding, #09-16
Singapore 079120 Date of Accident 12-Feb-18
Vehicle No. GBF4D0OT
Client: NEWZONE SINGAPORE PTELTD Model Type Toyota Dyna
Descriptions Amount
Lump Sum Repair Cost 13,000.00
[ Total | 13,000.00

SIN DOLLARS: THIRTEEN THOUSAND ONLY




A DK Fa ) A etk § y -
Chiang Kang Enterprises Co. (Pte.) Ltd. &ww amve

TAXINVOICE Mo, 4 Petain Road, Petain Court Singapore 208086 Tel: 6298 1936, 6264 0246 Fax: 6298 3864
REIVIAL GF CARS, VANS, PICK-UPS & LORRIES $Hil - SE - EHEE - LPRESLRE

. a8fAmT ML
i CUEERY
St | S 8 _Tel:

herednafier called “the Hirer™ hereby confirm having sgreed 1o hire this day from CHIANG KANG ENTERPRISES CO, LI'TE )LTD hereinafier
called ‘the Oweer” the undermentioned Vehicle at the rental fees us shown below and | further agree that | shall be held respomible for--
o) TTHIRD PARTY ONLY MOTOR VEHICLE COVERAGE
thue Excens which i the maximum smownt of 31 510 « to cover for any third party damage or injury claims and also bear the full cost of any demage caused
i the hired Vehicle resulting from any single accident including loss from imability to let the same Vehicle out on hire or loss resuliing from thef and
destrsetion of the Yehicle.
I COMPREBENSIVE MOTOR VEHICLE COVERAGE
e Excess which i the maximum amount of $20600 « for any damage caused o the hired Viehicle from any single acoident or any Joss resulung from third
patety (deiiage ¢ labin, injury claim, theft or destruction of the Vehicle
<1 Draly persom above 24 years of age with more than 2 vesrs driving enpenence, authonsed heensed and mgmimg thi agreement may dnve the vehicle
whethe or notsch d.lnu.;e ar lows i by persan/perioni KROWD Or unknown bo me of by negligence of any DIESCN oY me ol the |Ermha ARd L oRQitons of
Hn': kereina fier mentioned and primted ot the hack hereof

Vehick Regn Yo, BT ABIEST QBF(587 Rental Agreement SE4H. Np, A 90726 i
Se:tlun | Hire's And/Or Driver's Pasticulars EHRE/MEREALB HiH g MR llo _E_L'ﬂ 4{___ -
\n Mh l 4 Date & Time OUT :
N Moy Ky SREMERE 5
Bm:lelN 5 GZII'EI R OEMm
_Eﬁm 2 fishun A ot | 41598 Nedh foip [Raies — Amount
i Eahub . 5 16059 \ \ §m @s E 1@ l d|
. f{ﬂﬁgj'mp!m. No ATAA96L | Dty eI No: Werks @3 |
EEI:E.MEC Pusport F:ﬁ nE.E 10|t l oo T | |
HEEM L b3los| g3 |[Rum ADD 7% GST EHS.'S%
SRR 11500/= RMEE 12000/ = Eam
|HmmhmﬂmﬂwwfmmimmhhMMpﬁmmﬁwq&mnﬂmh Delivery Fees
EROAMERS =i _ L A ':'25
| Wehacle Must Be Remumed To Owner's Office By: Total Charge l Q
il EricE EE )
Remarks & Payment Records | Security Deposit
| Tot) Payable .ﬂ\j&’i
1
| Amount Paid .
|
HamE i
Callection Fees'Misc ,
IMPORTANT! For Singapore Use only! e s as
E:Hlﬁﬂ ElW WWSRRF yam [ENRH WSS F| g s |m =:
| Fuel Tank OUT Fuel Tank IN Rates Do Not Include Fuel | Refuelling B |
Venien No h P o
zans In £ E |
Vichicle No: From: T e |
TR | W ang IOERREE |
Tos  |Spwetwe  |Accesories Tl Addiions) Charges |
Vecle oed By e Ealeced By _ J
[NOTE: B

|ERET DA RTNEDREE D RENRE— IR - | |

|HIRER ANDYOR DRIVER IS LIABLE FOR ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC i
VIGLATIONS. ) - | Grand Totsl J
III'-FIIDI:E ﬂrﬂﬂ!lmmmmum

SRER /ELNGT Canmy _""‘“w 1"We have read and hereby agree to the terms and conditio both sides of this rental agreement.

Signature of Hirer; _ e —

e P \ ?\ 4 EEEnE



, Receipt

1afl

https-/fvrl Ita gov sg/lta/vilsetion/completePayment PFUNCTION _

Land Transport Authoriry

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore STSTDY
GST Registration No. | M4-0006528-2

Print DaleTime
Receipt Data/Time ;
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Recaipt No. - [TNET-00000-180212-000267
Privious Recespt No. |

S/N Item Description/ Amount
Business Transaction Reference Bafore
No. GST (58)

Rasult of Insurance Enguiry - STYE2288

Ag gl 12 Fab 2018/07:12:00

Insurance Co: AlIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD
1 Insurance Enguiry - SJYB2288

Enquiry Fee 7.00
20718021 20NITI1546146
Sub-Total 7.00
Total Before Rounding F.00
Rounding Differance

Total Amount Payable

12 Feb 2018 / 02:28:13
12 Feb 2018 / 09:28:13

GST
Amount
(S5}

048

.48
0.48

Paid By
20180212092737864 ?ﬂ:i:::ﬂﬁs i

Total

Cash Change

Tendered Amount

Excess Rafundable Amount

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE Day!

After GST
(5%)

T45

7.48
7.49
0.04
T.45

T 45

7.45
0.00
T.AE
0.00

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settied by the payment service
provider | financial Institution, Otherwise, the transaction and recelpt |s consldered vold and |ate fee

may apply.

Print Receipt | OK | Save as POF |

127272018, 9:28 AM



Merimen e-Claims Page | of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Fastiane

'CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING - N
_ Case Matified EB‘I Sutmirted Ad) Assigned Ad) Rpe Ad] Submitted Ins Auth'ed Status
13 Feb 2018 | ol $$13,000.00  $$13,000.00 anaiag for Suremy
lﬂtl-nl EﬂIMlel mmi vmtp:[ e "-"'I I

Reference

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Created by adjuster]
:ﬂhmh", I0: S1746774C

MEWZONE SINGAPORE PTE LTD. Co Reg. Noo: 201003452R

. 112/02/2018 07:00 - :59

Date of Loss: |36 manths and 1 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)]
Policy/Cover (2100507171 {Comprehensive )

Note No.: Coverage: 19/04/2017 - 18/04/2018 |

Poliey Mo,
{Claimant): PMCPHIT-005375

Encess:
| Repairer: | Mew Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd [(HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Bik C #01-43 Autobay@kaks Bulit, 417883 Kako Bukit - Tel: 5747 8341

[anaitd | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6415-3000 ... [Handed by Foo, Chit Yan] Chitysn Foo@aig.com

t':“"“":"‘ | EQ Insurance Company Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6223 9433

Adjister: | LKK Auto Consuftants Pta Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 .. [Handled by ADRIAN LING| ... [Final Rpt due 23/02/2018]

| ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view All | Compose Case mail |

'+ AIG_SG_EXPRESS (13/06/2019): Alert - Ad) Mandate Approved (5§14100.00) - GBF400OT - Claim Handler: Foo, Chit ...
+ AIG_SG_EXPHESS (24/05/2018): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved ($$9000.00) - GBF4000T - Claim Handler: Mohd-Rashee...

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View All | Search Tasks | Crmate ew Task | complete |
Due Date  Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Complated On Created On Done?

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=dsp_... 27/6/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*GBF4000T (B7300545225G)
[53Y62268B]
™
NEWZONE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
Feb 12 2018 7:00AM
[Chan Kum Seng]
New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

Page | of 4

Uplosd Documents | _Upload Photos | Campose Mew Lester | Wm Upioad Audio_| Viaw [View m Browsar| ]
Letters/Correspondences :WW__E_ M |
[No_|Finalized On LKK Auts Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall| Print
1 |(Dam Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown (1] Edit
Assessment Reports [1 per page =]
No_|Finalized On AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid, [SG) | Thumbnail| Print
| |woisonny | Sitamant e O e
‘Photos/Images — Gperpoge  v] B
Mo Melabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pie Lid (HQ) Thumbinall| Print
1 0E03/18 1145 | General View 0  waerc | A
3 08031811145 | General View 0 | sows | W
3 OB/03/18 11149 | Chassis Number D s || A
L (08/03/18 11:45 | General View 0 | leadirs | A
5 0B/U3/18 11:48 | Geners! View O e B
|6 |DA/OI/LE 11:89 General View D | aaws | A
:;r [0B/03/18 11:49 | Ganaral View O tadws | &
B 0B/03/1811:43 | General View D | s | 4
|9 D803/18 11149 | General View 0| s | &
(10 [0B/03/1811:45 | General View D | Ladws &
11 08/03/1811:45 | General View Load 75 | B4
12 08/03/1811:4% Genersl View 0| saws | &
13 [DB/N3/18 11:4% | General View | wwrs | 4|
(14 [08/03/18 11:49 | Genaral View 0| oews | (A
15 (OA/D3/1E 11:48 | General View O | weews | 4
16 [08/03/18 11:49 | General View © | weews | B
17 |08/D3/18 11148 | General View 0 | toers |
18 |DB/O3/18 11:40 | Genaersl View [ TR |
15 |0B/03/18 11145 | Genaral View Q| wwrs | 2
20 (08/03/18 11149 | General View D | twaws |
21 ]jnmman:u General View D | wadws | A
22 |08/01E 11:49 | General View 0 s | A
123 |08/03/18 11149 | Genaral View © | wears | B
!__11_;_“..'1:1.-1; 1140 | General View @ | weawrs | A
115 |DE/D3/1E 11148 | General View 0| adies | A
26 |08/0V1B11:48 | General View O v | B
27 |0B/03/1B11:49 | Genaral View Q| wars | B
28 |DB/OW1E 11:4% | Genaral View 0 | wadws | &8 |
29 |08/03/18 11:45 | General View O | owors | B |
30 [DB/OI/18 11:48 | General View O wews | @ |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 27/6/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Page 2 of 4

|Letters/Carrespondences 1 per page E LA
‘Mo | Fmalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HG) Thumbnall| Print
(31 DH/D3/18 1149 | General View 0 | wedre | B
32 |DE/O3/1E 11148 | General View 0| caws | A
‘13 DE/03/18 11148 | General View 0 | adirc | M |
134 l08/03/18 1145 | General View O | eawc | B2 |
'35 |08/03/18 11145 | Ganersl View © | waws | A
36 |0H/03/18 11:45 | General View 0 | woaws | B
37 |08/0%/18 11:45 | General View 0 | Losdirc I &
38 DEOIBE 1148 | General View 0 | waaws M
139 |DE/03/18 11:45 | General View O | tads |
40 |08/03/18 11:45 | Ganaeral View O | i | &
|41 |pB/03/18 11:48 | General View D | s | A
42 0R/UI/1B 1145 | Geners! View O | waaws | M
{43 |08/03/18 11:45 | General View @ | oG | B
44 D038 L3 GeneralView © | i | B
l45 | pE/M318 1148 | General View 0D | wadws | B
46 |0B/03/18 11149 | Genersl View 0 | oo |
|47 |0B/DI/18 11:45 | General View D | s | B
48 [08/03/18 11:45 | General View O | aaws | B
49 (08/03/18 11:45 | General View O edws | B
iarﬂ_lﬁﬂ;i;u:ﬂ General View D | woewe | &
{51 [ba/o3sie 11:48 General View 0D wadwc | A
iu DR/O3/18 11:48 | General View D  tesdawe | A
53 |0E/03/18 1145 | General View 0 wews | B
|54 |0E/03/18 11340 | Genersl View 0D waws | M
55 08/03/18 1143 | General View O | losawc | B2
56 |08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Phote 0 | Lediws | &
|57 |08/03718 11:50 Reinspection Phote D | e | A
sn |68/03/18 11:50 Aeinspection Photo '_I Load PG | WA
59 (0803718 11:50 | Relnspection Phala 0 | aarwrs | A
(80 [08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo 0 | lacws | B
61 DE/OI/1E 11:50 | Reinspection Photo )| tosars | A
;fu | 68/03/18 11:50 Aeinspection Pholo D | ladws | &
'Ln: |08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo 0D | saws BB
64 DB/I/1811:50 Reinspection Photo 0 | waaws
Es: [08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo 0 | edrs | A
|66 |0B/01/1811:50 | Reinspection Phate O | oadws | (A |
67 |08/0/1811:50 | Reinspection Photo O | waars | A
68 (08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Phato 0 | waaws |
B9 |0H/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo D | wwrc | 4
70 |08/03/1811:50 | Reinspection Photo ©  waews | 2
71 |08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo D | Lowrs
72 |DB/03/18 11150 | Reinspection Phato © | sadwc | A
73 |08/03/18 11:%0 Relnspection Photo D  iloedrs | A
74 |0R/03/18 11:50 | Relnspection Phota 0 | wedws | B
75 |08/03f18 11150 | Reinspection Photo 0 wuws | &
76 |0B/03/18 11:50 Reinspection Photo 0 edes | A
77 |08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Phote 0 wars | A
(78 DE/OIIE 1150 | Relnspection Phota 0 | weaws | A
|79 |DB/U31811:50 | Reinspection Photo @ | weaws | BB
;an |DB/O3S1B 11:50 Reinspection Photo '_E Load PG @

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 27/6/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 4
|Letters/Correspondences [1perpage [~ B2 |
(o | Finalized On [ LKK Aute Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ)  Thumbnail| Brint
‘81 |08/03/18 11:50  |Relnspection Photo O war |4
62 08/03/18 1150 | Reinspaction Photo O | tosdws | B
83 08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo O  weaws B
84 |0N/03/1811:50 | Relnspection Photo 0 | LosdrG
85 0A/03/15 11:50 | Reinspection Photo O | s | B
96 OB/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo © | aawrs | M
|87 |OB/0J/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo 0O | weows | B8 |
B8 OR/01811:50 | Reinspection Photo O | loodiec | [ |
89 |DR/DI/1B 11:30 | Reinspection Photo O | owre | B2
90 08/03/18 11150 | Reinspection Photo D | sac s EE__|
‘91 | DB/OI/1B 11:50 Reinspection Photo O | i &
92 |OBOY1811:50 | Relnspection Photo O | laaaws | B |
53 | OE/M3/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo 0 | waaws | A
|94 |DB/03/1B 11:50 | Reinspection Photo O | oawe &
95 0B/03/18 1150 | Reinspection Photo O | osovs | & |
96 |0A/03/18 1150 | Relnspection Photo O | wews | & |
97 DR/U3/1E 11:50  Reinspection Photo ioad 76 | [ |
(98 DB/03/1E 11:50 | Reinspection Photo D | losdrc | M |
lg9 |0B/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo Load G | B4
{100 {08/03/18 11:50 Reinspection Photo 0 | adwrs | B
_I-G.l- 0B/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo oad WG | A
102 |0B/03/18 11:50 | Relnspection Photo D | tadies |
1103 |oa/03/18 11:50_| Reinspection Photo © | s | @
104 (08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo O | oows | &
105 |08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo 0 | loadirc | B
106 | 08/03/18 11:50 | Relnspection Photo 0O | aswc | B
[107 |DE/O3/18 13:50 | Relnspection Photo D | tsdivs | A
'l_mu 08/03/18 13:50 Reinspection Photo D | cwaws | A
1108 |08/03/18 11:50 Relnspection Photo D | ssdic | A
110 |08/03/18 11:50 | Relnspection Phato 0 | weaws | A
111 08/03(18 13150 | Reinspection Photo O waws | B2
{112 |08/03/18 11150 Reinspection Photo D | tadwrs | A
éu} 08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo O | tosdwc | B
114 (08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo 0 | tosdies | A
(115 [08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo 0 | toaaws | A
{116 |0B/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Phote D | oadirc | &
117 |08/03/18 11:50 Reinspection Photo 0 | loedws | A
{118 |08/03718 11:50 Rainspection Photo g Load JPG | A
(118 | 08/03/18 11:50 | Relnspection Photo ) | wears | A
|120 |08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Phato D | teasrc | [ |
{121 (08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo © | wews | & |
127 0BDI/IB11:50 | Reinspection Photo Q| waws | 4
1123 08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo O | ows | &
[124 DB/DI/IE 11:50 | Reinspection Phote 0 | osews | ;A
125 08/03/18 11:50 | Relnspection Photo O | weews | B
|126 |08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo O s | #
(127 |08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Phato 0  tesdrws | A
l128 |0B/01/18 11:50 | Relnspectien Phate 0 burs | A
[1}? 08/01/18 11:50 Reinspection Photo O | edws | B
{130 |08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo 0 | oo | A

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 27/6/2019
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\Letters/Correspondences [1perpage [ ~] BA
[N |Finatzea On LKK Auto Consiltants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall| Print
131 |08/03/18 11150 | Reinspection Photo toad PG | 4
132 |08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo © | weawc | B2
1133 |08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo . ©  itcdws | M
[134 |pw/o3/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo 0 | Lseaws @"
(135 DB/U3/18 1150 | Reinspection Photo — 0 | Lsawe | A
1136 |08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo © | waaws | B
1137 08/03/18 11:50 | Reinspection Photo 0 | eaws | B
Documentation f1perpage  [~v]| BA
[No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | |[Thumbmail | Print
1 13/02/18 21:05 | TP GIA REPORT © | Loadror
|2 14/03/1809:22 | LETTER TO OI 3 Load PDF |
'3 23D41B 1518 | RENTAL RECEIPT Load POF
4 2104/1B 15108 | LTA SEARCH Load POF |
5 18/09/18 17:56 TP Estimate-Marked B Load POF |
6 010415 10:01 | seek mandate e-mall ©Q | Loaaror
Documents Checklist
| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST Reset | Sove | prim |
'i‘hlre are no document checkilsls configured,
Fa
L
Show Remarks To: [ Handling Insurer
Mot Rermarks @b privits unbess you shows it 10 oiher parbes

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 27/6/2019



Page 1 of 1

Preview
NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[V-hlr.:li No: SJY6226B (Insd veh) Model: TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 D (M)
GBF4000T (TP vah)
| Date of Accident: |12/02/2018
GFﬂbﬂlSumSﬂﬂmunW:l [X] Yes [ [ 1 No
Repair Estimate 5 43,040.00
Final Repair Cosl - 14, 100.00
Loss of Use 5 days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 11 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee 5
Others %
e
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) 5 14,100.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [ X] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario Na:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability (%) Assessad Liability (*). 100 (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filed only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1} |MNew Hock Teck Motor Ple Lid . 1 14,100.00)
2 8§
3) -
4) -
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 27
2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form,
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Raport! Bill {if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 27/6/2019



Adjuster Report

Page | of 5

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ico reg neo 1sss071s8m
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408833

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emall sur@lkkauto.com,assignmentsi@ikkauto com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Qur File No: CCE/AIG18002969/AFB302
Date: 27106812019
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple, Ltd.  Policy No: 2100507171
Clalmant Vehicle Ggrao00T Insured Vehicle No: S.JY52268
Date of Loss: 12/02/2018 MNatura of Claim: P Claim No: 873005452256
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Heg No: GEF4000T
Make & Model: TOYOTA DYNA 150, 3.0 D (M) Engine No: 1KD2626064
Req. Date: 11102016 (Man. Year. 2016) Chassis No: JTFAT35YB0K2086818
Colour: White Odometer: 63198 km
Engine Capacity. 2082 ec
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (SS): Market Value/New Car Price
MNDITION OF | AT THE T F
Ganeral Condition: Steering (Serviceable), Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable). Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185 R15C Rear Tyre Sze. 185 R15C
Front Left Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Lefi Side: Bridgestona 8 mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm
The above values represan! (he remaining lyre reads depih
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 31,950,00 11,418.00 20,53200 6426
Miscellansous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 11.080.00 5410.00 5,680.00 522
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S5) 43,040.00 16,828.00 26.212.00  60.90
Approved Total (Overridden) (5§) 13,000.00
Nett Amount (SS§) 43,040.00 13,000.00 30,040.00  69.80
+ Car Rental (11.0 x 55100.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S§) 1,177.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S5) 7.45
Nett Liability (S$) 14,184.45
Global Sum Settlement (S§) 14,100.00
IN Tl
Date of Assignment: 12/0272018
Date Inspected. 12022018 Inspected Al: New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)
1 Kakl Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43
Autobay@Kakl Bukil
Singapore 417883
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 27/6/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Estimated Period of Repair: 14.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Chong Poh Kin

NOTE: This reparf represents our findings af the time and place of inspection sfated hemin. Such inspection has been carmed ouf o the bes! of aur
knowledige and ability but any other Tabiity undor any other circumstances is heroby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 27/6/2019



Adjuster Repont

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Page 3 of §

No. Qty E:" Particulars Condition Repairer's  Amount

K *FRONT PANEL Dented 976.30F  *978.30FL
2 1 *FRONT PANEL DYNA LOGO Necessary 7980F  *79.90FL
3 *FRONT GRILLE Cracked 372.70F  *372.70FL
4 8 *FRONT GRILLE CLIP Necessary 52.00F  *20.00FL
5 1 *FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM LOGO Necessary B1.10F  *61.10FL
6 2 *FRONT HEAD LAMP Cracked 1,147.80F *1,147.80FL
72 *FRONT HEAD LAMP LOWER RUBBER Not Necessary 76.00F . FL
8 1 *FRONT BUMPER Bent 356 20F  *356.20FL
9 1 *FRONT BUMPER CENTRE MEMBER Bent 20125F  *20125FL
0 1 *FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE Bent 5000FS  *30.00FS
1 1 *FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER Necessary 20020F  *200.20FL
12 1 *FRONT L/H DOOR Repair 1,712.10F “FL
13 1 *FRONT L/H STEP PANEL Not Necessary 374 10F “FL
14 1 *FRONT AIR-CON COOLANT COIL & BLOWER ASSY  Cracked 1.800.90F *1,431.90FL
15 1 *FRONT AIR-CON COOLANT COIL SECTION PIPE Not Necessary 398.80F " FL
1B 1 *FRONT AIR-CON COOLANT COIL DISCHARGE PIPE  Not Necessary 388,80 F ~FL
17 1 *FRONT AIR-CON AIR DUCT & BLOWER ASSY Cracked G78.10F  *978.10FL
18 1 *FRONT L/H BUMPER AIR-CON CONDENSER Dented 486.00F  *486.00FL
19 1 *FRONT L/H BUMPER AIR-CON CONDENSER FAN Not Necessary 798.00F . FL

MOTOR ASSY
20 1 *FRONT L/H BUMPER CONDENSER SECTION PIPE  Not Necessary 279.10F “FL
21 1 *FRONT L/H BUMPER CONDENSER DISCHARGE PIPE  Not Necessary 289.80F “FL
22 1 *REAR TAILGATE Dented 1,714 40F *1,348.00FL
23 1 *REAR TAILGATE TOYOTA STICKER Necessary 80.00F  “80.00FL
24 1 *REAR TAILGATE DUNA STICKER Necessary 4000F  *40.00FL
25 2 "REAR TAILGATE TOP SIDE HANDLE Not Necessary A74.60F “.FL
28 2 "REAR TAILGATE LOWER SIDE LOCK Bent 342 80F  "240.20FL
27 2 *REAR TAILGATE LOWER SIDE HINGE Bent 38340F  *112.40FL
28 2 *REAR TAILGATE LOWER SIDE BRACKET Bent 337.20F  *337.20FL
20 4 “REAR TAILGATE LOWER SIDE RUBBER STOPPER gm (2PCS 12480F  *6240FL
NLY)
ap 2 *REAR TAIL LAMP Smashed 65500F *570.80FL
3 2 “REAR TAIL LAMP PANEL Distorted 74890F  *373.20FL
2 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE Bent 50.00FS  *30.00FS
33 1 “REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP Cracked 131.35F  *131.35FL
34 1 “REAR NUMBER PLATE PANEL Bent 127.30F  *127.30FL
a5 1 *REAR SPARE TYRE LOCK Damaged 28300F *283.00FL
B 1 *REAR EXHAUST Bent 980.10F  *585.20FL
a7 2 *REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING Tomn 12220F  *B1.10FL
38 1 *REAR CENTRE EXHAUST Bant 678.10F *87TB.10FL
e 1 *REAR FLOOR PANEL (LOCAL REPAIR) Necessary 10,000.00 FS *1,000.00FS
40 1 *FRONT BUMPER LED LIGHT Damaged 380.00FS *250.00FS
41 1 *FRONT L/H DOOR STICKER Not Necessary 30.00FS “FS
42 1 *REAR TAILGATE TOKM/H STICKER Necessary 3000FS *1500FS
43 1 *REAR TAILGATE 13PAX STICKER Necessary 30.00FS *15.00FS
44 1 *REAR TAILGATE ALUMINIUM COVER Not Necessary 450.00FS “FS
45 1 'I‘LE.:ERE TAILGATE & FLOOR PANEL ALUMINIUM RIVET Not Necessary 350.00FS “FS
{1 }
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No. Qty (2"  Particulars Condition Repairer's  Amount
46 1 *REAR STEP PANEL BRACKET Bent 5B0.00F5 =2B0D.0DFS
47 1 *REAR REVERSE SENSOR Damaged 3BO00FS *200.00FS
48 1 *REAR SPARE TYRE LOCK MEMBER Bent 380,00F5 *380.00FS
49 1 *REAR FLOOR PANEL ALUMINIUM COVER Not Necessary 850.00F5 *~FS
F=Franchsa pan. S=SpcNen. L=LstitemDisc
Sub Total (S§) 31,950.00 13,722.50
- List Itam Discount on L tems 0.00/20.00% (S$) 0.00 2,304 .50

Total Parts (S§) 31,850.00 11,416.00
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Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Page Sof 5

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN New 120.00 120.00
2 GUM New 50.00 50,00
3 TO REMOVE & REFIT WINDSCREEN CAMERA New 1680.00 40,00
4  TO REMOVE & REFIT DASHBOARD New 380.00 220.00
5 TO REMOVE & REFIT AIR-CON COOLANT COIL & AIR DUCT New 750.00 280.00
BLOWER PIPE,L/H AIR-CON CONDENSER ,FAN MOTOR &
TOP UP GAS
6 TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT L/IH DOOR GEAR MOTOR ,TRIM New 180.00 0.00
BOARD GLASS & LOCK
7  TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR & CENTRE EXHAUST New 360.00 160.00
B  TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR New 100.00 50.00
8 TOREMOVE & REFIT ALUMINIUM BOX New 450.00 0.00
10 TO REMOVE & REFIT FLOOR BOX & REPAIR CHASSIS New 2,800.00 1,000.00
FRAME
11 TO CHECK WIRING New 100.00 60.00
12  TOWING FEE New 150.00 50.00
13  TUFF KOTE MNew 150.00 80.00
14 PANEL BEATING New 2,500.00 1.700.00
15 SPRAY PAINTING New 2,800.00 1,600,00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 11,090,00 5,410.00
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